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Date:- 06-07-2024
End Examination Time Tables-July/August-2024
I-MBA-II-Sem (J-23) (Regular) [2023-24]

DATE DAY SUg £ET SUBJECT NAME TIME
30-07-2024 Tuesday 23MBA09 Human Resource Management
01-08-2024 | Thursday 23MBA10 Marketing Management
03-08-2024 | Saturday 23MBAI1 Financial Management 10:00 AM
06-08-2024 Tuesday 23MBA12 Quantitative Analysis for Business Decisions TO
08-08-2024 | Thursday | 23MBAI3 Entrepreneurship and Design Thinking 01:00 PM
12-08-2024 Monday 23MBA14 Logistics & Supply Chain Management
14-08-2024 | Wednesday | 23MBAI1S5 International Business

I-MBA-II-Sem (J-22) (Supple) [2023-24]

DATE DAY SU(? SF)ET SUBJECT NAME TIME
30-07-2024 Tuesday 22MBA09 Human Resource Management
01-08-2024 | Thursday 22MBA10 Marketing Management
03-08-2024 | Saturday 22MBA11 Financial Management 10:00 AM
06-08-2024 | Tuesday 22MBA12 Quantitative Analysis for Business Decisions TO
08-08-2024 | Thursday | 22MBA13 Entrepreneurship and Design Tl_linking 01:00 PM
12-08-2024 Monday 22MBA14 Logistics & Supply Chain Management
14-08-2024 | Wednesday | 22MBA15C International Business

1-MBA-1-Sem (J-23) (Supple) [2023-24]

DATE DAY SUCB (')]]F;ET SUBJECT NAME TIME
31-07-2024 | Wednesday | 23MBAOI Management and Organizational Behavior
02-08-2024 Friday 23MBA02 Business Economics
05 08-2024 | Monday 23MBAO03 Financial Reporting & Analysis 10:93 )AM
07-08-2024 | Wednesday | 23MBA04 Research Methodology and Statistical Analysis 01:00 PM
09-08-2024 Friday 23MBAO0S Legal and Business Environment
13-08-2024 Tuesday | 23MBAO6A Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
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